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ADDENDUM

1122 Riverfront Parkway, Chattanooga, TN 37402 City of Lookout Mountain, GA

Chickamauga Trail Pump Station Improvements

Thursday, September 4, 2025, 2:00 P.M.

$50 for an electronic set only and $150

Thursday, August 14, 2025, 1:00 P.M.

08/28/25

423-267-7613

Don Tabor

AddendumNo. 1: Distributed by e-mail 08/28/25 Vendors: JHW\ logan.reynolds@jhwright.com

G24017-01

Flight Pumps\ tony.purcell@exylem.com

Valerie Visco

Smith Built Construction Group Builders Exchange of Tennessee

300 Clarke Street, Knoxville, TN 37921

Heather Lowery

07/31/25

heather@bxtn.org

865-525-0443

3440 Preston Ridge Road, Ste 425, Alpharetta, GA 30005

John Sheahon

jsheahon@smithbuiltcg.com

07/31/25

770-315-5225

Wright Brothers

1500 Lauderdale Memorial Hwy, Charleston, SC 37310

JeremiahWhitehead

jwhitehead@wbcci.com

21990 08/05/25

423-336-2261

UWS, Inc.

16048 Highway 27, Trion, GA 30753

Zach Hughes

zach.hughes@uwsinc.net

15399 08/06/25

706-734-0577

B&B Plumbing and Underground

501 National Avenue, Chattanooga, TN 37404

Cole Patty

cole@bbplumbingandunderground.com

08/12/25

423-762-0549

The Blue Book

800 East Main Street, Jefferson Valley, NV 10535

Erin McVeigh

07/31/25

emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com

800-431-2584 318

Dodge Data & Analytics

3315 Central Ave., Hot Springs, AR 71913

07/31/25

dodge.bidding@construction.com

757-525-1564

Associated General Contractors (TN and GA)

101West 21st Street, Chattanooga, TN 37408

07/31/25

planroom@agcetn.org; dunham@agcga.org

423-265-1111
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Global Infrastructure, Inc.

Morgan Construction Company, Inc.

F.S. Scarbrough, LLC

ConstructConnect

30 Technology Parkway S, Ste. 100 Nocross, GA 30092

Rachael Taylor

07/31/25

rachael.taylor@constructconnect.com;jamaica.bejagane@const

770-849-6466

P.O. Box 22756, Chattanooga, TN 37422

690Manufacturers Road, Chattanooga, TN 37405

P.O. Box 2613 Peachtree City, GA 30269

Michelle Shaw

Wes Bonds

Ajanee Logan

info@globalinf.co

wbonds@morganconstruction.com

alogan@fsscarbrough.com

50509

08/14/25

08/15/25

08/20/25

423-994-0274

423-266-6218

678-515-6493
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